Student Ambassador Club

S CH OOL

August 2019

Official Name
Student Ambassador Club

Purpose
To allow students to represent St. Agnes as official ambassadors to the school and to establish our brand
within the St. Agnes community and among prospective families

Moderator
Katie Wilder

Meeting Frequency
Monthly —TBD

Meeting Location
TBD

Membership
Open to students in good academic standing in grades 4-8. If a student’s grades fall below a Cin any
subject, the student may be placed on probation at the discretion of the moderator or the Principal.

Member Selection
e Interested Students may apply by Friday, September 20, 2019.
e Application is an essay of no more than one page as to what St. Agnes means to them and how
they would be an ideal representative of St. Agnes School.
o Applications will be reviewed and representatives will be announced on Wednesday, September
25, 2019.
e A maximum of 5 representatives per grade will be accepted.

Member Duties
e Attend monthly meetings
e Work all Open House Events and attend School-Sponsored Masses
e Give tours when needed
e Correspondence
o Thank You Letters
= Students who attend Shadow Days
o Invitations
=  Prospective families to events



S CHOOWL
Schedule
Date Time
Friday, Sept. 20, 2019 8:00am
Wednesday, Sept. 25, 2019 8:05am

Thursday, Oct. 3, 2019
Sunday, Oct. 13, 2019
Thursday, Nov. 7, 2019
Thursday, Dec. 5, 2019
Thursday, Jan. 2, 2020
Friday, Jan. 31, 2020
Thursday, Feb. 6, 2020
Thursday, Mar. 5, 2020
Thursday, Apr. 2, 2020
Thursday, May 7, 2020

Thursday, June 4, 2020

3:10pm —4:30pm
9:30pm — 12:30pm
7:30am

7:30am

7:30am

9am —1lam
7:30am

7:30am

7:30am

7:30am

7:30am

Student Ambassador Club

Charter
August 2019

Description

Applications Due
Ambassadors Announced
Ambassador Training

Fall Open House
Meeting

Meeting

Meeting

Catholic School’s Week Open House
Meeting

Meeting

Meeting

Meeting

Thank You Breakfast
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Student Application

Name: Grade:

I would like to represent St. Agnes as a Student Ambassador. | feel like | would be a good representative

because:

Student Signature Date

Parent Signature Date



